4/4 Siemens AP 01 · 2018
Analytical Application Sets
Continuous emission monitoring
Set CEM CERT
4
■ Overview
Set CEM CERT is a standardized and certified continuous emis-
sion monitoring system. Set CEM CERT is suitable for use in many

230 V AC, -15%, +10% B
400 V AC, -15%, +10%, three-phase C
Additional versions Order code
Add "-Z" to article number and then add order code
Accessories
Condensation trap made of plastic with level monitoring A03
Acidification module for measuring of SO2 concentrations < 100 mg/m³;
to prevent wash-out effects by the condensate
Note: Must be approved by customer with individual acceptance test.
A04
PROFIBUS DP interface for querying status and measured signals.
Note: Must be approved by customer with individual acceptance test.
A13
© Siemens AG 2018
4/7Siemens AP 01 · 2018
Analytical Application Sets
Continuous emission monitoring
Set CEM CERT
4
Additional versions Order code
Extractive process gas analyzers
A total of up to 3 analyzers in combination can be selected.
Each of the analyzers must be ordered separately.
Analyzers mounting position 1
• Preparation for the installation of ULTRAMAT 23 (7MB2358-.....-..../7MB2357-.....-..../7MB2355-.....-...) C10
• Preparation for the installation of a SIPROCESS UV600 (7MB2621-.....-....) C11
• Preparation for the installation of ULTRAMAT 6 (7MB2121-.....-....) C12
• Preparation for the installation of ULTRAMAT 6/2 channels (7MB2123-.....-....) C13
• Preparation for the installation of ULTRAMAT 6 (7MB2021-.....-....) C14
• Preparation for the installation of ULTRAMAT/OXYMAT 6 (7MB2023-.....-....) C15
Analyzers mounting position 2
• Preparation for the installation of ULTRAMAT 23 (7MB2358-.....-..../7MB2357-.....-..../7MB2355-.....-...) C20
• Preparation for the installation of a SIPROCESS UV600 (7MB2621-.....-....) C21
• Preparation for the installation of ULTRAMAT 6 (7MB2121-.....-....) C22